
Terrigal SLSC Nippers Calendar 23-24 
 

Date Day  Event  Program Time Duties 

17/9 and 24/9 Sunday Pre-season Rego Day 9 – 12 
Proficiency swims (floats and comp swims)  9 – 12pm   

8/10/2023 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 1: Welcome week/Club Captain Speeches 8 – 11am 14’s 

14/10/2023 Saturday Carnival Coolangatta Gold 11's and up All Day   

15/10/2023 Sunday Carnival Coolangatta Gold 11's and up All Day   

15/10/2023 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 2:  FOCUS on relay techniques Club Captain Announced 8 – 11am 12’s 

21/10/2023 Saturday Carnival SLSCC Individual Event Carnival U12 to Open (Full Day Carnival) 7 – 3pm   

22/10/2023 Sunday Club Champs Nippers Week 3:  Club Champs x 1 8 – 11am 13’s 

29/10/2023 Sunday Carnival SLSCC Traditional Carnival 8-14’s (No Nippers at Terrigal) 7 – 3pm   

4/11/2023 Saturday Carnival Nutty Masters and SLSCC BISS 14's and up TBC   

5/11/2023 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 4: FOCUS on Starts and Finishes 8 – 11am 11’s 

5/11/2023 Sunday Carnival Kracka Iron TBC   

11/11/2023 Saturday Carnival Newcastle Permanent Iron person weekend TBC   

12/11/2023 Sunday Carnival Newcastle Permanent Iron person weekend TBC   

12/11/2023 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 5: FOCUS on Sand techniques 8 – 11am 10’s 

19/11/2023 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 6:  FOCUS on Focus on Board Rescue/Cameron relays 8 – 11am 9’s 

26/11/2023 Sunday Carnival SLSCC Nipper Carnival: 8 – 14’s Team events (No Nippers at Terrigal) 7 – 3pm   

3/12/2023 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 7:  Focus on Iron Man/Transitions 8 – 11am 14’s 

9/12/2023 Saturday Carnival SLSCC Surf Slam U14 – open 7 – 3pm   

10/12/2023 Sunday Club Champs Nippers Week 8: Club Champs x 2 8 – 11am 13’s 

16/12/2023 Saturday Nippers Nippers Week 9: TWILIGHT/Christmas Nippers 3 – 5pm 6's 

24/12/2023 Break Break Christmas Break – No Nippers enjoy your holidays 
31/12/2023 Break Break Christmas Break – No Nippers enjoy your holidays 
7/1/2024 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 10: Focus on relay techniques 8 - 11am 8's 

14/1/2024 Sunday Carnival SLSCC Traditional Carnival 8-14’s (No Nippers at Terrigal) 7 – 3pm   

21/1/2024 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 11: Focus on Endurance 8 – 11am 12’s 

28/1/2024 Sunday Club Champs Nippers Week 12: Club Champs x 3 8 – 11am 11’s 

3/2/2024 Saturday Carnival SLSCC Branch Championships  TBC   

4/2/2024 Sunday Carnival SLSCC Branch Championships (No Nippers at Terrigal) TBC   

11/2/2024 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 13: Rescue Week 8 – 11am 10’s 

18/2/2024 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 14: Racing skills and State prep  8 – 11am 9’s 

25/2/2024 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 15: Colour run 8 – 11am 8’s 

3/3/2024 Sunday Nippers Nippers Week 16: Richard Bridge Memorial/6&7 presentation 8 – 11am 7's 

7/3/2024-10/3/2024 Thurs/Sun Carnival Age State Titles (Manly) - Queenscliff 7 – 3pm   

15/3/2024 – 17/3/2024 Fri – Sun Carnival Open State Titles (Manly) 15, U 17, U19, Opens - Queenscliff All day   

13/4/2024 – 21/4/2024 Sat - Sun Carnival Aussies 13's and up – Maroochydore All day   
15/6/2024 TBC Saturday Presentation   6pm - 10pm   

 


